
2014-2014 Hi Point Results

Cat A

Filly/Colt Foal POINTS

1st        Mountian Eyre Believe In Fate        P Carmody 79

2nd       Alegro Aloha She’s a Kiwi Girl D Joy 22 

3rd        Summerlea Destined 2 Reign               Summerlea Miniatures                 18.5        

4th=       Sommerset Da Vincis Adagio S Ogle  16

4th=        Alegro Aloha A Gift Of Luke D Joy  16 

6th        Summerlea RM Russian Roulette Summerlea Stud 15.5

7th         Taramoa Shineys Latoya M Lawton     14.5

8th= Totara Creek Classic Lad G Colquhoun                12.5 

8th= Abba- Diva Kismets Boy Next Door D Wilson          12.5 

8th= Fairground Lunar Eclipse D Alfeld        12.5 

10th Abba Diva Kismets Heartbreaker P Carmody 12

Yearling Filly

1st Dreamcatchers Oh So Royale    A King             151.5 

2nd Sherwoods CH Idols Diamond Hawk    D&D Sloan             75 

3rd River View A Fine Romance    L&L Miller           65 

4th Summerleas Toy Buttercup       Summerlea Miniatures        39

5th= Achnacarry Samis Lil Suzannah    M&J Miller       36.5 

5th= SummerleaS Abras Foxy Cleopatra         Summerlea Miniatures        36.5 

7th Rohans Adore Mi by Dezyn    L Jackson        31 

8th Jurosslie LB Rambling Rose     J Bailey              25 

9th= Abba Diva Kismets Morning Angel     P Carmody                       23 

9th= Bayview Renos Lady Luck     R or B Bell                       23 

Foal/Yearling Gelding    

1st      Mountian Eyre Believe in Promises P & R Carmody              59 



2nd     River View Hello Sailor L&L Miller      36.5 

3rd     Summerlea Creme Royal P Meyers      17.5      

4th=     Achnacarry Samis Mr Ace K Keeys       10

4th=    Conemara Statues Silver Lining L Herron        10 

6th        Connemara Statues Moroccan Sand L Herron        8

Yearling Colt

1st      Mountian Eyre Samis Davis Junior P Carmody         73

2nd    RHA Will Of The Wind (Imp USA) S Baker               59.5 

3rd     Summerleas Black Magic Summerlea Miniatures          54

4th     BM Sov’reigns Kingdom Of Heaven M&J Miller          41.5

5th     Summerleas 143 It’s Show time Summerlea Miniatures           34

6th     Hardings Samis Karma is a Coming R Butt           28 

7th    Ridgewood Forse Domani M&M Miles          25.5

8th     Country Charm Assets Arrisocracy C Bradley           21 

9th    Hollywood Rave About Me J Krzyzeski                         16.5

10th    Sharnaes Brush with Luck S Vieviorka            15

Mare 2 Years And Over 

1st    Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class M Lawton         117.5 

2nd     Achnacarry Samis Whisper Of Delight S Skates        90.5 

3rd    Longwoods Fancy Delight E Stables           83 

4th    Abba- Diva Kismets Yvette W/K/A Wilson               71.5 

5th    Bluegables Bayonets Jessie Jay L Miller              58

6th    Arcadia Miss Serendipity M McIntosh&P Gaw          52.5 

7th    Featherstream ALittlemore Moet Honeybourne  Stud         49 

8th    Achnacarry Samis Promise 2 Luv U K Keeys         44 

9th    Ridgeview Argento Luna B&M Lloyd       42.5 

10th  River View Show Me Burlesque River View stud                      39.5 

Gelding 2 Years And Over



1st    Bayview Qs Hi Caliba K Shirley        113.5

2nd   Bayview Stirl N Silver M&J Miller         107

3rd    River View Hebe Good Touchwood L Miller                 81.5 

4th   Rohans Secrets Forever By Dezyn L Jackson        77

5th    Arcadia Perfect Revenge P&D Jury        71 

6th   Topped and Chromed Of Red Lake A King        43.5

7th    Bluegables Under Cover Hawk J & M Henderson       41.5

8th   Abba- Diva Kismets Andrea D Wilson        33.5 

9th   Abba- Diva Bocellis Matteo S Stark                      33

10th Abba -Diva Kismets Gigolo F Russell        32 

Stallion 2 Years And Over

1st   Alliance Boleros Nova    (Imp USA) R or B Bell       166 

2nd   Gemtime Rebels Lil Sinner                S Halford     64.5

3rd    Ridgewood MM Xanderman M & M Miles         62.5

4th    Beppeton Aloha  a Gift of Magic (Imp USA)  D Joy         61

5th    HHF Picture Me Painted S Gilliland         60.5

6th      Broganlane Marrakesh C Sands         51

7th   Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin J Bailey                 37 

8th   Summerlea Abras .com Y &  R Brosnan                 31 

9th=     Arcadia Doms Di Vinci Sarah Ogle        20

9th=     Wizz Bang Buck Of Featherstream Saxony Stud        20

Overall Halter Horse Cat A

Alliance Boleros Nova imp usa R or B Bell 166 Points

Runner up Halter Horse Cat A

 Dreamcatchers Oh So Royal A King 151.5 Points

Cat B

Filly / Colt Foal       



1st     Bluegables Leading Lady   S & R Hutton         84 

2nd    Bluegables La Misa    J & M Henderson         62.5

3rd    Premier Kismets O My Darling          S Skates         40 

4th    Claremont WS Framed in Lace          D Devine         23.5 

5th    Hardings Colors Me In XO   R Butt        21.5

6th    SWS Inceptions Code Blue   D&D Sloan         20.5

7th     Rohans Champaigne Tribute by Dezyn   L Jackson         10

8th    Bluegables Robert E Lee   J  & M Henderson                         8

9th=   Withaview Pickys Slippery When Wet   A Smith          3.5 

9th=    Goldenbanks Ace Of Spades   Goldenbanks Stud          3.5 

9th=    Fantail Creek Gold Dusted    A Hudson          3.5 

 Foal/Yearling Gelding

1st    Rohans Trophy Hunter By Dezyn L Jackson 70.5 

2nd   Achnaccary Samis Gunsmoke L Faulkner 57.5 

3rd    Jag Royalle First Gift N Wells 55.5 

4th   Dambreezees Dash of Magic C Schwass 45.5

5th   Dreamcatchers Oh My S Milsom 33

6th   Bayview Qs Noble Heir S Bull & E Pratt 28.5

7th   Enigma Of Tullyskeherny J Ragg 25

8th     FantailCreek Golden Static C Colls 15.5

9th      Sherwoods Talk Of The Town D & D Sloan 12.5

10th  Connemara Statues Step N Thyme L Herron 12

Yearling Filly

1st   Razyana Jackpots Shimy Shimy Woosh  K & R McGrail          115 

2nd   Taramoa Shineys Queen Of the Night M & J Lawton    111.5 

3rd   Rayvik Jocomotion’s Exquisite Bella imp  R or B Bell    107 

4th   Summerlea Freedoms InThe Nic OfTime (IID AUS) G Williams           75.5 

5th   Dreamcatchers Oh So Pretee A King            46.5

6th   Bluegables little Miss Rock N Pop J & M Henderson     37.5



7th   Arcadia Doms Giuliette D Jury     33.5

8th   Starlines Attitude to Burn E Stables     31.5

9th     Sherwoods Voo Doo Doll S Skates     29.5

10th  Dreamcatchers Miss Money Penny A King     28.5

Yearling Colt

1st    Summerlea Rockin Ya Soxz Off   (IID AUS) Summerlea Miniatures    125 

2nd   Abba Diva Kismets Shout Out Loud W/K/A Willson                     77.5 

3rd    River View 50 Shades Of Gray River View Stud            41.5 

4th   Erica’s Trotters Excelalante’ (Imp USA) Excel Syndicate                  33.5 

5th   Pakaraka Samis Dominator L Barraclough         30.5 

6th   Hollywood TCA Special Effects J Krzyzeski  27 

7th   Bayview Qs All Fired Up R or B Bell                          19

8th    Rodencairn LB Thunderbuck M McLeod & D Beamsley   16 

9th   Merrytowns Destined to Charm J & M Henderson 13

10th=  Totara Creek  Noble Heir G Colquhoun 10

10th=  Ridgewood SS The Earl M & M Miles 10

Mare 2 Years And Over

1st     Honeybourne the Lady Hawkestone Honeybourne Stud        93 

2nd    Connamara WCK Sleepless In Seattle L Herron        78.5 

3rd    Taramoa Arrows Pazzas J Lawton        65.5 

4th     Honeybourne My Addiction J Harrison       55.5 

5th    Country Charms Maxs Amour S Skates              51.5 

6th=    Forestlands Gotcha Livin the Dream K & R McGrail            51 

6th=    SMHC’s Freak-A-Licious   (Imp USA) G Williams      51 

8th    Claremont Christmas Cracker  D Devine        27 

9th   Mountian Eyre TT Patchwork Doll M Lemon          18 

10th   Arcadia Revenge in Paris S Farrelly         16.5

Gelding 2 Years And Over



1st    Bluegables Monarchs Color Coded M McIntosh & P Gaw        74 

2nd   Abba -Diva Kismets Ibelievinangels M&J Miller         66.5 

3rd   Abba- Diva Kismets Puckerman D Wilson         58 

4th   Hampton Park Bernadini F Russell & family 57

5th   Abba- Diva Kismets Believe it or Not               E Pervis & P Carmody     48.5

6th   Sherwood Talk About Me                S Skates       42.5

7th   Somerset Dark Hunter                S Ogle       38.5

8th   Summerlea Designed by Dash L & G Bethume 38

9th   MM Top of The Range Sharps/Newfield 34.5

10th    Arcadia Driven by Revenge N Halliday 28

Stallion 2 Years And Over

1st   Shangrila RM Black Sinner  (Imp AUS) M&J Miller       131 

2nd   River view Knight N White Satin L&L Miller      90.5 

3rd   Hollywood Master Of Illusion Honeybourne Stud              65 

4th=   Four Seasons Roll of the Dice C Perilli          33 

6th     Totara Creek Absolute Reality G Colquhoun             27

7th   Divine Creations Supreme Gold I Skinner   24 

8th   Brogan Lane Morocco C Sands  18 

9th    Bluegables Watch Me Like A Hawk S & C Phillips   15 

10th   Achnacarry Samis Rockit Man A Smith   12.5

Overall Halter Horse Cat B 

Shangrila RM Black Sinner (imp aus) M&J Miller          131 points

Runner Up Halter Horse Cat B

Summerlea Rockin Ya Soxz Off (IID AU)       Summerlea Miniatures             125  Points

Color Cat A/B

Multi Colour A

1st Dreamcatcher Oh So Royal A King 93 



2nd Mountain Eyre Samis Davis Junior P Carmody 75 

3rd Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class M Lawton 34 

4th Bepetton Aloha A Gift Of Magic D Joy 33.5 

5th = Mt Ida Leonardos Spottin Image S Wells 27.5 

5th = Misty Mountain Royale Flirt F Pascoe 27.5 

7th = Ridgewood MM Opal Queen J Hampson Tindale 26 

7th  =  Ridgewood MM Rich With Colour M&M Miles 26 

9th Abba- Diva Kismets Heartbreaker P Carmody 25.5 

10th    Chieftan Pride Of Cutumsang L Atken 22.5     

Solid Colour Cat A

1st Abba - Diva Kismets Yvette W/K/A Wilson 78 

2nd  River View Hebe Good Touchwood Lynn Miller 67

3rd River View A Fine Romance L&L Miller 66.5

4th Alliance Bolero Nova (Imp USA) R or B Bell 57 

5th Bayview Qs Hi Caliba K Shirley 56 

6th Rohan’s Secrets Forever by Dezyn L Jackson 39.5 

7th Bluegables Bayonets Jessie Jay L Miller             37 

8th Gemtime Rebels Lil Sinner S Halford 36.5 

9th= Abba- Diva Bocellis Matteo S Stark 34.5

9th= Abba- Diva Kismets Andrea D Wilson 34.5 

Multi Colour B

1st River View Knight N White Satin L&L Miller 89 

2nd Arcadia Dom’s Giullietta D Jury 73 

3rd Bluegables Monarchs Colour Coded M McIntosh & P Gaw 71 

4th Parkaraka Samis Dominator L Barraclough 49.5 

5th Four Seasons Roll The Dice C Perilli 47 

6th Connemara WCK Sleepless In Seattle L Herron 44.5 

7th = Hollywood Master Of Illusion Honeybourne Stud 39 

7th = Claremont Chistmas Cracker D Devine 39 



9th Wildflowers Silk Stockings  (Imp Aus) D Wilson 35.5

10th    Damnbreezees Lady In Waiting C Schwass 31

Solid Colour Cat B

1st Razyana Jackpots Shimy Shimy Woosh    K & R McGrail 79.5 

2nd Rohans Trophy Hunter By Dezyn L Jackson 65 

3rd Summerlea Designed by Dash L & G Bethune 57.5

4th Gemtime RGK Dun Sweet 4 Me L Barraclough 49    

5th Taramoa Shiney Queen Of the Night M&J Lawton 48 

6th Brogan Lane Morocco C Sands 46.5 

7th Abba Diva Kismets Belive it Or Not Carmody/Purvis 41 

8th Honeybourne The Lady Hawkstone Honeybourne Stud 39.5

9th Jag Royalle First Gift N Wells 38.5 

10th Rodencairn LB Thunderbuck McLeod/Beamsley 26.5 

 

Adult Showmanship POINTS

1st Jessica Lawson 78.5

2nd Sue Bull 63

3rd= Cara Scott 54

3rd= Lynn Herron 54

5th Natalia Halliday 36.5

6th Claire Perilli 35

7th Mary Lemon 34.5

8th Leanne Stringer 29.5

9th Amanda Wilson 28.5

10th Holly Russell 25

Adult Best Presented

1st Lauren Miller 44

2nd Amanda Wilson 38

3rd Jessica Lawton 37



4th= Tom Cooper 34

4th= Lynne Herron 34

6th Margaret Lawton 33.5

7th Roger Bell 31.5

8th Dion Joy 28

9th Bruce Sands 27.5

10th Linda Barraclough 23

Youth Best Presented

1st Montanna Griffin 42 

2nd Phoebe Jury 37.5

3rd Grea Wells-Dally  32 

4th Rebecca Brosnan 24 

5th Ella Purvis 23.5

6th= Sinead Maguire 20

6th= Megan Ogle 20 

8th Alison Grooby 18.5

9th Natasha Wells 15.5

10th Jade Maguire 15

Youth Showmanship 

1st Brooke Dalzell 80

2nd Phoebe Dury 74

3rd Sinead Maguire 69

4th Ella Purvis 65

5th Rebecca Brosnan 48

6th Alison Grooby 43

7th Montanna Griffin 32

8th Gemma Barraclough 27

9th Moss Oliver 24.5

10th= Taylah Sowry 17.5



10th= C Perilli 17.5

Best Presented Horse & Youth Driver

1st= Oliver Behrns

Hi Point Junior Youth

1st Phoebe Jury 170.5

2nd Sinead Maguire 129

3rd Montanna Griffin 107.5

4th Ella Purvis 97

5th Moss Oliver 82.5

6th Grea Wells –Dally 78

7th Courtney Quinn 75

8th Natasha Well 69.5

9th Megan Ogle 52.5

10th Aiden Antunovich 42

Hi Point Senior Youth

1st Alison Grooby 110.5

2nd Rebecca Brosnan 92.5

3rd Brooke Dalzell 70

4th Hayden Buckley 60

5th Ashley Hickling 42

6th Taylah Sowry 33.5

7th Georgina Garton 25

8th Jenny Slater 9.5

9th Emma Barnett 8

 Over All  HP Youth

1st Phoebe Jury 170.5    Points

2nd Sinead Maguire    129     Points



Trail at Halter Cat A

1st Arcadia Perfect Revenge D & P Jury 80

2nd Longwoods Fancy Delight E Stables 76

3rd Taramoa Kismet Touch of Class M Lawton 67.5

4th Longwoods Fire Flame Rose S Bull & E Pratt 65.5

5th Wizz Bang Buck of Featherstream Saxony Miniatures 31   

6th= Summerlea Dash of China Y & R Brosnan 29  

6th= Taramoa Comets Diamond Duchess L Miller 29

8th Honeybourne Spirits Shilling J Coppell 28

9th= Philden Downs Star Dancer L & C Quinn 25.5 

9th= Inverlochey High Beam P Carmody 25.5

Trail at Halter Cat B

1st= Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour J Coppell 64.5

1st= Arcadia Overtures We Will Rock You D Jury 64.5

3rd Bayview Qs Noble Heir Bull/Pratt 60

4th Willowbank Thunder N Bluz B Shanks 52.5

5th Taramoa Arrows Pazzas J Lawton 51.5

6th Taramoa Shineys Queen of the Night M Lawton 51

7th Arcadia Driven by Revenge N Halliday 46.5

8th Sherwoods Unique Bay Boy C Perilli 38.5

9th Starlines Angelic Whisper E Stables 35

10th= Sherwoods Unique Dark Cider Saxony Miniatures 26.5

10th= Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction S Dalzell 26.5

Hunter Cat A

1st Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class M Lawton 70.5

2nd Longwoods Fancy Delight E Stables 69

3rd Topped and Chromed of Red Lake A King 64

4th Arcadia Perfect Revenge D & P Jury 37



5th Dreamcatcher Lil Miss Storm M & J Miller 33.5

6th Honeybourne Spirits Shilling J Coppell 32

7th Totara Park Tabitha Twitchet S Roughan 31.5

8th Oaklane Holey Moley A Hickling 28

9th Wizz Bang Buck of Featherstream Saxony Miniatures 26.5

10th Abba-Diva Slams Steal the Limelight S Dalzell 24.5

Hunter Cat B

1st Taramoa Arrows Pazzas J Lawton 67.5

2nd Arcadia Overture We Will Rock You D Jury 59.5

3rd Arcadia Driven by Revenge N Halliday 52.5

4th Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour J Coppell 48

5th Sherwoods Unique Bay Boy C Perilli 45

6th Kellykents Moonlight Sunrise  C & S Bradley 29.5    

7th Willowbrook Thunder n Bluz B Shanks 28

8th Wildflower Silk Stockings D Wilson 25

9th Sherwoods SS Riverdance A Grooby 23.5

10th Sherwoods Unique Dark Cider Saxony Miniatures 18.5

Country Pleasure Driving Cat A

1st Topped and Chromed of Red Lake A King 76

2nd Longwoods Fancy Delight E Stables 54

3rd Abba-Diva Slams Steal the Limelight S Dalzell 52

4th Dreamcatcher Lil Miss Storm M & J Miller 47

5th Suncrest Arizona S Farrelly 22.5

6th Jackabells Maestros Serenade J Brown 21.5

7th Bluegables Orion Be Good K Huband 16.5

8th Broganlane Marrakesh C Sands 13

9th Totara Park Bewitched A Philpott 12.5

10th Petite Cheval Spirit Mlady Rose B Dalzell 12



Country Pleasure Driving Cat B

1st Totara Creek Comets Technicality K Thyne 61

2nd Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour J Coppell 57.5

3rd Somerset Dark Hunter S Ogle 38

4th Twin Pine Devil n Disguise L Pankhurst 36     

5th Starlines Angelic Whisper E Stables 29.5

6th Longwoods Delights Design S Dalzell 16

7th MM Top of the Range Sharps/Newfield 15.5

Single Pleasure Driving Cat A

1st Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class M Lawton 56.5

2nd Bluegables  Monarchs Outlaw Skates/Thyne 54

3rd Sherwoods Simply Jack D & D Sloan 25.5

Single Pleasure Driving Cat B

1st= Taramoa Arrows Pazzas J Lawton 47.5

1st= Willowbrook Thunder n Bluz B Shanks 47.5

3rd Sherwoods Mighty Jack Sloan/Beecroft 15

4th Chigwells clouds Cabernet Bey K Bethell 10    

Roadster Cat A

1st Topped & Chromed of Red Lake A King 60.5

2nd Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class M Lawton 51.5

3rd Abba-Diva Slams Steal the Limelight S Dalzell 47

4th Suncrest Arizona S Farrelly 22.5

5th Sherwoods Simply Jack D & D Sloan 21

6th= Starline Special Delight E Stables 20

6th= Oldebank Bold Encounter C & P Reid 20

8th Bluegables Monarch Outlaw Skates/Thyne 18.5

9th Summerlea Bullzeye L Pankhurst 15

10th Thousand Oaks Lancelot Royal Star R Butt 12



Roadster Cat B

1st Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour J Coppell 60

2nd Taramoa Arrows Pazzas J Lawton 52.5

3rd Totara Creek Commets Technicality K Thyne 37

4th Twin Pine Devil n Disguise L Pankhurst 26    

5th Sherwoods Mighty Jack Sloan/Beecroft 18

6th MM Top of the Range J Sharps & J Newfield 17.5  

7th Enbes Precious Jewel P Reid 17

8th Starlines Angelic Whisper E Stables 16

9th Longwoods Delight Design S Dalzell 8

 Best Presented Harness Horse & Adult Driver

1st Tayla Nawisielski 24.5

2nd Jessica Lawton 24

3rd Linda Pankhurst 18.5

4th Brian Shanks 15.5

5th Debbie Sloan 11

6th= Karen Thyne 9

6th= Sarah Ogle 9

8th Anne Philpott 8

9th Kaye Huband 7.5

10th Petrina Reid 6

OVERALL PERFOMANCE HORSE CAT A

1st Longwoods Fancy Delight E Stables 199

2nd Taramoa Kismets Touch of Class M Lawton 194.5 

OVERALL PERFORMANCE HORSE CAT B

1st Taramoa Arrows Pazzas J Lawton 173.5

2nd Honeybourne Cheys Shadow of Colour J Coppell 172.5 

ROOKIE of the YEAR POINTS



1st Angela Broadbent 82.5

2nd Jeanette Bancroft 73

3rd Tracey Beaufill 49

4th Dale Oliver 46

5th Janine Hampson-Tindale 21


